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County Contact Information 
Adams Jace Richards 

720-523-6500  
adams.elections@adcogov.org  
www.adamsvotes.com 

Alamosa Terri Carver  
719-589-6681  
tcarver@alamosacounty.org  
www.alamosacounty.org 

Arapahoe Briana Kacinski or Corene Henage 
303-734-5346  
bkacinski@araphoegov.com  
www.arapahoevotes.com 

Archuleta Tomi Bliss  
970-264-8331  
tbliss@archuletacounty.org 
www.archuletacounty.org 

Baca Sharon Dubois  
719-529-0803  
bacaclerk@bacacountyco.gov  
www.bacacountyco.gov 

Bent Lynda G. Moss  
719-456-2009  
lynda.moss@bentcounty.net 
www.bentcounty.net  

Boulder Justine Vigil-Tapia  
303-413-7745  
jvigil-tapia@bouldercounty.org  
www.bouldercountyvotes.org 

Broomfield Todd Davidson 
303-464-5857  
rdavidson@broomfield.org  
www.votebroomfield.com 

Chaffee Lori Mitchell 
719-530-5604  
kkuester@chaffeecounty.org 
www.chaffeecountyclerk.org   

Cheyenne Patricia Daugherty or Louise Konecne  
719-767-5685  
cheyclerk@gmail.com 
www.co.cheyenne.co.us   

Clear Creek Brenda Corbett  
303-679-2341  
clerk@clearcreekcounty.us 
www.clearcreekcounty.us  

mailto:adams.elections@adcogov.org
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/www.adamsvotes.com
mailto:tcarver@alamosacounty.org
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/www.alamosacounty.org
mailto:bkacinski@araphoegov.com
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/www.arapahoevotes.com
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/tbliss@archuletacounty.org
http://www.archuletacounty.org/
mailto:bacaclerk@bacacountyco.gov
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/www.bacacountyco.gov
mailto:lynda.moss@bentcounty.net
http://www.bentcounty.net/
mailto:jvigil-tapia@bouldercounty.org
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/www.bouldercountyvotes.org
mailto:rdavidson@broomfield.org
http://www.votebroomfield.com/
mailto:kkuester@chaffeecounty.org
http://www.chaffeecountyclerk.org/
file://dssc.sos.state.co.us/dfs/Elections/Election/Elections/MAIL%20BALLOT%20ELECTIONS/2018/Primary/Watcher%20Plans/cheyclerk@gmail.com
http://www.co.cheyenne.co.us/
mailto:clerk@clearcreekcounty.us
http://www.clearcreekcounty.us/


 

Updated 10/6/2020 

COLORADO 2020 GENERAL ELECTION WATCHER CONTACT DIRECTORY 

Conejos Nathan Ruybal  
719-376-5422  
nruybal@co.conejos.co.us 
www.conejoscounty.org 

Costilla Miranda Esquible or Najondine Placek  
719-937-7671  
miranda.esquible@costillacounty-co.gov  

Crowley Melinda Carter  
719-267-5225  
melinda.carter@crowleycounty.net  

Custer Kelley S. Camper  
719-783-2441  
custerclerk@custercountygov.com  
www.custercounty-co.gov  

Delta Rene Loy Maas  
970-874-5903  
rloy@deltacounty.com  

Denver Jocelyn Bucaro 
720-913-8683  
elections@denvergov.org 
www.DenverVotes.org  

Dolores Lana Hancock 
970-677-2381  
Lana.hancock@state.co.us 
www.dolorescounty.org 

Douglas Laura Skirde  
303-814-7653  
lskirde@douglas.co.us  
www.douglasvotes.com  

Eagle Regina O'Brien  
970-328-8783  
regina.obrien@eaglecounty.us 
http://www.eaglecounty.us/Clerk/Voting_and_Elections/Upcoming_Elections/ 

El Paso Angie Leath  
719-520-7325  
angelaleath@elpasoco.com  
https://clerkandrecorder.elpasococom/elections 

Elbert Rhonda Braun  
303-621-3127  
elections@elbertcounty-co.gov  
www.elbertcounty-co.gov 

Fremont Jami Goff  
719-276-7333  
jami.goff@fremontco.com  
www.fremontco.com 
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Garfield Jean Alberico  
970-384-3700  
jalberico@garfield-county.com  
www.garfield-county.com 

Gilpin Sahari McCormick 
303-582-5321  
smccormick@gilpincounty.org 
www.gilpincounty.org  

Grand Sara Rosene  
970-725-3110  
srosene@co.grand.co.us  
www.grandvotes.org 

Gunnison Diane Folowell  
970-641-7927  
dfolowell@gunnisoncounty.org  

Hinsdale Joan Roberts  
970-944-2225  
hinsdaleclerk@state.co.us  

Huerfano Nancy C. Cruz 
719-738-2380  
nancy@huerfano.us  
www.huerfano.us 

Jackson Hayle M. Johnson  
970-723-4334  
hjohnson@jacksoncountyco.gov  

Jefferson Cody Swanson  
303-271-8111  
elections@votejeffco.com  
www.votejeffco.com 

Kiowa Delisa L. Weeks  
719-438-5421  
delisaweeks@state.co.us  
www.kiowacounty-colorado.com 

Kit Carson Susan Corliss  
719-346-8638  
elections@kitcarsoncounty.org  
www.colorado.gov/kitcarsoncounty 

La Plata Tiffany Lee Parker  
970-382-6294 
Tiffany.parker@co.laplata.co.us  
www.laplatacountyclerk.org 

Lake Patricia Berger  
719-486-4134 
pberger@co.lake.co.us  
www.lakecountyco.com 
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Larimer Doreen Bellfy  
970-498-7820  
dbellfy@larimer.org  
www.votelarimer.org 

Las Animas Joseph Mestas  
719-845-2575  
joseph.mestas@lasanimascounty.org  

Lincoln Corinne M. Lengel  
719-743-2444  
clengel@lincolncountyco.us  
www.lincolncountyco.us 

Logan Pamela Bacon  
970-522-1544  
baconp@logancountyco.gov  
www.colorado.gov/logan 

Mesa Brandi Bantz 
970-244-1693  
brandi.bantz@mesacounty.us 
https://clerk.mesacounty.us/elections/   

Mineral Eryn Wintz  
719-658-2440  
mineralcountyclerk@hotmail.com  
www.mineralcountycolorado.com 

Moffat Debbie Belleville  
970-824-9120  
dbelleville@moffatcounty.net 
www.moffatcounty.net  

Montezuma Kim Percell  
970-565-3728  
kpercell@co.montezuma.co.us  
www.montezumacounty.org 

Montrose Jonathan Arebalos  
970-252-4590  
jarebalos@montrosecounty.net  
www.montrosecounty.net 

Morgan Susan Bailey  
970-542-3521 
sbailey@co.morgan.co.us  
www.co.morgan.us 

Otero Holly Huerta  
719-383-3024  
hhuerta@oterogov.org  

Ouray Michelle Nauer  
970-325-4961  
mnaur@ouraycountyco.gov  
www.ouraycountyco.gov  
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Park Trichon Eisenman 
719-836-4333  
elections@parkco.us 

Phillips Beth Zilla  
970-854-3131  
beth.zilla@phillipscounty.co  

Pitkin Elizabeth Granado 
970-429-2711  
elizabeth.granado@pitkincounty.com 
www.pitkinvotes.com 

Prowers  Jana Coen  
719-336-8011  
jcoen@prowerscounty.net  
www.prowerscounty.net 

Pueblo Daniel Lepik  
719-583-6620  
elections@pueblocounty.us  
www.pueblovotes.com 

Rio Blanco Boots M. Campbell  
970-878-9460  
boots.campbell@rbc.us 
www.rbc.us 

Rio Grande Cindy Hill  
719-657-3334  
clerk@riograndecounty.org  
www.riograndecounty.org 

Routt Sara Williams 
970-870-5558  
elections@co.routt.co.us  
http://co-routtcounty.civicplus.com/221/Elections  

Saguache Trish Gilbert  
719-655-2512  
tgilbert@saguachecounty-co.gov  

San Juan Ladonna Jaramillo  
970-387-5671  
clerk@sanjuancolorado.us  

San Miguel Stephannie Van Damme  
970-728-3954  
stephanniev@sanmiguelcountyco.gov  
www.sanmiguelcountyco.gov 

Sedgwick Christy M Beckman  
970-474-3346  
cbeckman@sedgwickcountygov.net  

Summit Kathleen Neel  
970-453-3471  
kathy.neel@summitcountyco.gov  
www.co.summit.co.us  
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Teller Stephanie Kees  
719-686-8036  
KeesS@co.teller.co.us  

Washington Annie Kuntz  
970-345-6565  
akuntz@co.washington.co.us  
www.co.washington.co.us 

Weld Carly Koppes  
970-304-6525  
ckoppes@weldgov.com  
www.weldvotes.com 

Yuma Beverly A Wenger  
970-332-5809  
bwenger@co.yuma.co.us  
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